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Band Name First Name Last Name Phone Email Street Address City State

Angry Whistle Rob Wheaton (512) 678-9903 rob@angrywhistle.com 75 Wendell Road San Marcos TX

Purple Night Lisa Manfredi (512) 453-2231 lisa@ppnband.com 67 Sherman Street Taylor TX

Treble Rebel Joe Steiner (512) 443-6755 jtrebel@rockers.com 401 High Street Cedar Park TX

The Change Mike Potter (512) 432-9888 mike@thechange.com 30 Smith Street Austin TX

Five 23 Brittney Scholls (512) 342-3443 bcool@rockers.com 222 Pine Place Austin TX

The Rambling Pebbles Liam O'Brian (512) 678-0988 liam@rambling.com 56  Brookhill Road Taylor TX

Them Aiden Sutcliffe (512) 443-7735 aiden@rockers.com 34 Washington Circle San Marcos TX

Lizards Colin Yardley (512) 578-1233 colinlizard@lizards.com 18 New Valley Street Canyon Lake TX

The Survey Laura Factor (512) 896-4598 lsmith@surveyrocks.com 600 West 12th Street Georgetown TX

Sanctuary Ella Valencia (512) 367-5994 ella@rocksanctuary.com 33 Highland Avenue Austin TX

The Moral Marbles Taylor Dean (512) 340-2234 taylor@moralmarbles.com 25 Longmeadow Road Austin TX
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Zip Type of Music

78666 Rock 

76574 Rock 

78613 Techno

78701 R&B

78701 Funk

76574 Rock 

78666 Funk

78133 Rock 

78626 R&B

78701 Country

78701 R&B
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